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1. EducationalQualification: 
 

Degree Branch/Specialization Institute/University Year of passing 
B.E Electronics and 

communication 
Engineering 

Mepco Schlenk Engg 
College 

2008 

M.E Optical 
Communication 

Algappa chettiyar college 
of Engineering and 
Technology 

2013 

 
2. Professional/IndustryExperience:(inchronologicalorder) 

 
Sl. No.   Designation Institute/Organization Period 

From To 
1 Assistant Professor Vaigai college of 

Engineering 
4-7-
2016 

till 
now 

2 Assistant Professor C.R Engineering college 10-5-
2013 

18-5-
2015 

3 Junior Engineer The Metal Powder 
company and Private Ltd 

7-11-
2009 

4-2-
2011 

 

 

3. ResearchInterest: OPTICAL COMMUNICATION 

4. Participation in Seminars/FDP/Workshop/Conference/Webinar: 

 
Sl. No.   Title of the event Attended/Organized Date 

From  To 
1 Embracing the creative side 

of teaching and Learning 
Methods (FDP) 

Attended 29-6-
2020 

3-7-
2020 
 
 



 
 

 

2 Antenna and Microwave 
Engineering (FDP) 

Attended 22-6-
2020 

26-
06-
2020 

3 Introduction to IOT 
(workshop) 

Organized 18-05-
2022 

18-
05-
2022 

 


